
Pos. Score AGG           Name           Name Res R1 R2 R3 Winner

1 (-8) 208 วริศ  บุญรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 69 72 67 ฿100,000.00

2 (-6) 210 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ Thepnakorn  FAISOON THA 68 72 70 ฿65,500.00

3 (-4) 212 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL THA 69 69 74 ฿40,500.00

4 (-3) 213 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ Kasidit  LEPKURTE THA 74 70 69 ฿27,666.66

(-3) 213 Peter  WILSON Peter  WILSON AUS 72 71 70 ฿27,666.66

(-3) 213 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ Pisitchai  THIPPONG THA 71 72 70 ฿27,666.66

7 (-2) 214 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง Thanachai  BANGBAMRUNG THA 75 70 69 ฿23,200.00

(-2) 214 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM THA 75 68 71 ฿23,200.00

(-2) 214 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 68 75 71 ฿23,200.00

(-2) 214 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK THA 72 69 73 ฿23,200.00

11 (Par) 216 สุพคม  มีสม Supakom  MEESOM THA 72 76 68 ฿20,700.00

(Par) 216 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย Saravit  KERDSINCHAI THA 71 74 71 ฿20,700.00

(Par) 216 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น Natchapol  SRINOON THA 69 74 73 ฿20,700.00

(Par) 216 ภากร  เนียมแสง Pakorn  NIAMSANG THA 73 76 67 ฿20,700.00

15 (+1) 217 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร Kuntanat  PANADON THA 73 74 70 ฿19,300.00

(+1) 217 รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK THA 74 71 72 ฿19,300.00

(+1) 217 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT THA 73 72 72 ฿19,300.00

(+1) 217 พงศ์​ป ​ณ ​ต  จีนา​กู ​ล (Am) Pongpanot  JEENAKUL THA 69 73 75 Amteur

19 (+2) 218 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 73 73 72 ฿18,100.00

(+2) 218 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 72 73 73 ฿18,100.00

(+2) 218 นันทนัช  กองแก้ว Nanthanat  KONGKAEW THA 70 74 74 ฿18,100.00

22 (+3) 219 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON THA 73 73 73 ฿17,150.00

(+3) 219 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 76 65 78 ฿17,150.00

24 (+4) 220 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท Krittin  WORAWAT THA 71 73 76 ฿16,250.00

(+4) 220 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB THA 74 70 76 ฿16,250.00

(+4) 220 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ Krissanaphan  KABSALAB THA 68 74 78 ฿16,250.00

(+4) 220 กฤตลักษณ์  ระดารงค์ Krittalak  RADARONG THA 76 74 70 ฿16,250.00

28 (+6) 222 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก Saksit  JAIRAK THA 74 75 73 ฿15,050.00

(+6) 222 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG THA 72 77 73 ฿15,050.00

(+6) 222 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 73 76 73 ฿15,050.00

(+6) 222 จิตรกร  น่วมทนงค์ Jittakorn  NUAMTHANONG THA 71 78 73 ฿15,050.00

32 (+7) 223 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON THA 73 74 76 ฿13,900.00

(+7) 223 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด Tunyapat  SUKKOED THA 72 75 76 ฿13,900.00

(+7) 223 Seonu  JOO Seonu  JOO KOR 72 76 75 ฿13,900.00

(+7) 223 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN THA 73 71 79 ฿13,900.00

(+7) 223 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 73 77 73 ฿13,900.00

37 (+8) 224 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI THA 74 73 77 ฿13,000.00

(+8) 224 ธนกร  ตอสี Thanakorn  TORSEE THA 76 72 76 ฿13,000.00

(+8) 224 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 71 72 81 ฿13,000.00

(+8) 224 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล Rattahpum  KRASAECHON THA 73 77 74 ฿13,000.00

41 (+9) 225 ภูริพน  น  าค้าง Phuripon  NAMKANG THA 75 74 76 ฿12,400.00

(+9) 225 ประวิณ  เอียดเอื อ Pravin  IAD-OUA THA 78 72 75 ฿12,400.00

43 (+10) 226 John STEMBRIDGE John STEMBRIDGE USA 76 73 77 ฿12,100.00

(+10) 226 สุประวีณ์  ผาธรรม Supravee  PHATAM THA 74 75 77 ฿12,100.00

(+10) 226 ณัชพล  สมใส Natchapol  SOMSAI THA 78 72 76 ฿12,100.00

46 (+11) 227 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE THA 75 74 78 ฿11,800.00

(+11) 227 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN THA 71 79 77 ฿11,800.00

(+11) 227 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว Tanat  BUTWAEW THA 77 73 77 ฿11,800.00

49 (+12) 228 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร Poopirat  KLINKESORN THA 75 75 78 ฿11,550.00

(+12) 228 ภาณุวิชญ์  อ่อนจู Phanuvich  ONCHU THA 74 76 78 ฿11,550.00

51 (+13) 229 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ Assadayut  POONANAN THA 76 73 80 ฿11,400.00

52 WD พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE THA 67 75 WD ฿11,200.00

SINGHA-SAT TDT NAKHON RATCHASIMA 2025 #3

PANORAMA GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

ROUND 3

Friday, 28 March 2025



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-8) 208 วริศ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 6 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 31 36 67

2 (-6) 210 เทพนคร  ฝ่ายศูนย์ THA Thepnakorn  FAISOON 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 35 70

3 (-4) 212 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล THA Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 38 36 74

4 (-3) 213 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ THA Kasidit  LEPKURTE 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 6 3 34 35 69

(-3) 213 Peter  WILSON AUS Peter  WILSON 3 3 6 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 37 33 70

(-3) 213 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ THA Pisitchai  THIPPONG 5 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 35 35 70

7 (-2) 214 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง THA Thanachai  BANGBAMRUNG 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 36 33 69

(-2) 214 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม THA Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 38 33 71

(-2) 214 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน THA Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 34 37 71

(-2) 214 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข THA Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 2 4 5 5 2 5 6 4 36 37 73

11 (Par) 216 สุพคม  มีสม THA Supakom  MEESOM 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 35 33 68

(Par) 216 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย THA Saravit  KERDSINCHAI 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 37 34 71

(Par) 216 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น THA Natchapol  SRINOON 4 3 6 7 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 41 32 73

(Par) 216 ภากร  เนียมแสง THA Pakorn  NIAMSANG 4 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 33 34 67

15 (+1) 217 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร THA Kuntanat  PANADON 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 37 33 70

(+1) 217 รัฐวิชญ์  ศิริธนากุลศักด์ิ THA Rattawich  SIRITHANAKUNSAK 5 2 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 38 34 72

(+1) 217 มหาสมุทร  ไสยสมบัติ THA Mahasamuth  SAIYASOMBAT 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 37 35 72

(+1) 217 พงศ์​ป ​ณ ​ต  จีนา​กู ​ล (Am) THA Pongpanot  JEENAKUL 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 38 37 75

19 (+2) 218 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 36 36 72

(+2) 218 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 3 3 5 6 5 3 5 2 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 37 36 73

(+2) 218 นันทนัช  กองแก้ว THA Nanthanat  KONGKAEW 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 37 37 74

22 (+3) 219 เดชาวัต  เพชรประยูร THA Dechawat  PHETPRAYOON 3 3 6 5 4 3 6 2 6 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 38 35 73

(+3) 219 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 38 40 78

24 (+4) 220 กฤษฎ์ิติณห์  วรวาท THA Krittin  WORAWAT 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 8 3 37 39 76

(+4) 220 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป THA Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 40 36 76

(+4) 220 กฤษณพันธ์  กาบสลับ THA Krissanaphan  KABSALAB 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 39 39 78

(+4) 220 กฤตลักษณ์  ระดารงค์ THA Krittalak  RADARONG 4 2 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 6 2 3 4 4 36 34 70

28 (+6) 222 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก THA Saksit  JAIRAK 4 3 6 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 37 36 73

(+6) 222 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง THA Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 6 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 37 36 73

(+6) 222 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 38 35 73

(+6) 222 จิตรกร  น่วมทนงค์ THA Jittakorn  NUAMTHANONG 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 36 37 73

32 (+7) 223 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร THA Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON 5 3 4 6 5 6 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 43 33 76

(+7) 223 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด THA Tunyapat  SUKKOED 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 37 39 76

(+7) 223 Seonu  JOO KOR Seonu  JOO 4 3 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 3 5 6 5 36 39 75
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Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 36 36 72
Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name

(+7) 223 ภคเทพ  สุนทรช่ืน THA Pakathep  SOONTHORNCHUEN 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 6 4 40 39 79

(+7) 223 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ THA Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 7 3 39 34 73

37 (+8) 224 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ THA Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI 3 3 4 8 5 4 6 3 5 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 41 36 77

(+8) 224 ธนกร  ตอสี THA Thanakorn  TORSEE 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 41 35 76

(+8) 224 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 6 6 3 7 5 4 37 44 81

(+8) 224 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล THA Rattahpum  KRASAECHON 3 2 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 5 6 6 35 39 74

41 (+9) 225 ภูริพน  น  าค้าง THA Phuripon  NAMKANG 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 7 38 38 76

(+9) 225 ประวิณ  เอียดเอื อ THA Pravin  IAD-OUA 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 6 3 38 37 75

43 (+10) 226 John STEMBRIDGE USA John STEMBRIDGE 5 3 4 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 41 36 77

(+10) 226 สุประวีณ์  ผาธรรม THA Supravee  PHATAM 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 39 38 77

(+10) 226 ณัชพล  สมใส THA Natchapol  SOMSAI 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 38 38 76

46 (+11) 227 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี THA Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE 4 3 3 5 6 5 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 40 38 78

(+11) 227 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล THA Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 39 38 77

(+11) 227 ธนัตถ์  บุตรแวว THA Tanat  BUTWAEW 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 2 4 3 7 3 5 5 4 40 37 77

49 (+12) 228 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร THA Poopirat  KLINKESORN 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 41 37 78

(+12) 228 ภาณุวิชญ์  อ่อนจู THA Phanuvich  ONCHU 4 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 39 39 78

51 (+13) 229 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ THA Assadayut  POONANAN 4 3 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 40 40 80

52 WD พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ THA Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE WD


